
 

aorlando@sacredheartreading.org 

Grade 1 
Jayme Crimmins 
Juniata College – BS 

Social Work 

Drexel University 

M.S. Teaching Learning 

& Curriculum. PA State 

Certified 

Grade 2 
Traci D’Elia 
Lock Haven University 

BS Early Childhood 

Education 

PA State Certified  

tdelia@sacredheartreading.org 

Grade 4 
Gina Burke 

Stockton University 

BA Teacher Education 

BA Political Science 

PA State Certified 

gburke@sacredheartreading.org 

Grade 5 
Katie Rohrbach 
Penn State University 

BS Business Mgmt 

Kutztown University 
M.Ed. Elementary 

Education 

PA State Certified 

krohrbach@sacredheartreading.org 

Grade 6 
Joan McNeil 
Goucher College 

BA Economics 
Columbia University 

M.A. Curriculum & 

 Instruction 

PA State Certified 

Art 
Robin Bisaccia 
Kutztown University 

BS Art Education 

rbisaccia@sacredheartreading.org 

Music 
Melissa Heiser 
B.F.A.  

Centenary College 

 

Gym 
Karen Baney 
Moravian College 
BS Elementary Education 

Kutztown University 
M.S. Reading 

Reading Specialist 

Certification 

 

 
kbaney@sacredheartreading.org 

Library 
7th Gr. Social Studies 

Kimberly Redmond 
Kutztown University 

BS Elementary 

Education 

M.Ed. 

kredmond@sacredheartreading.org 

Technology 
Teresa Tulley 
Elizabethtown College 

BS Elementary Education 
Kutztown University – M.Ed 

Wilkes University – M.S. 

PA State Certified 

ttulley@sacredheartreading.org 

mheiser@sacredheartreading.org 

701 Franklin Street • West Reading, PA 19611 • 610-373-3316 • www.sacredheartreading.com 

Cabrini Pre-K 
Sr. Pat Farrell 
St. Joseph’s University 

BS Elementary Education 

PA State Certified 

OUR MISSION 
Committed to passing on the traditions and teachings of our 

Catholic faith, Sacred Heart School promotes academic 

excellence, educating lifelong learners who aspire to meet the 

challenges of life and render service to others in diverse 

communities, all to the honor and glory of God.  

Principal 
Kathy Napolitano 
Rutgers University 

BA English 

M.Ed Kutztown University 

Elementary Education 
knapolitano@sacredheartreading.org 

Kindergarten 
Alice Orlando 
Immaculata University 

Alvernia College 

BA Elementary Ed. 

PA State Certified 

jcrimmins@sacredheartreading.org 

Grade 3 
Kate Fanning 

Alvernia University 
BS Elementary Ed. 

PA State Certified  

kfanning@sacredheartreading.org 

pfarrell@sacredheartreading.org 

Grade 8 
Jennifer Munter 
Syracuse University 
BS Inclusive Elementary & 

Special Education 

Wilkes University 
M.S. Instructional  

 Technology Level II 

PA State Certified 

jmunter@sacredheartreading.org 

detansilao@sacredheartreading.org 

Grade 7 
Dipsy Etanislao 
Universidad Catolica de 

Santo Domingo BBA;  
Pontificia Univ. Catolica  

MA.TEC  

Western Michigan University 

Ph.D. in Educational 

Leadership  

 jmcneil@sacredheartreading.org 

Est. 1919 


